
Erw. LG

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. EICHBERGER, Tina

391 390 388 388 386

388,6 1943  Ringe

2. KERLE, Ursula

383 380 379 379 377

379,6 1898  Ringe

3. ZIMMERMANN, Anna

384 369 369 369 366

371,4 1857  Ringe

4. MERZ, Christoph

363 359 352 344 344

352,4 1762  Ringe

5. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt

359 359 348 348 345

351,8 1759  Ringe

6. MAYER, Cornelia

380 374 365

373,0 1119  Ringe

7. JAUMANN, Gerhard

329 329 322

326,7 980  Ringe

8. MAYER, Michael

340 338

339,0 678  Ringe

9. KERLE, Jochen

352

352,0 352  Ringe

Erw. LP

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. BOSCH, Wolfgang

377 377 376 376 376

376,4 1882  Ringe

2. KERLE, Jochen

363 359 357 352 344

355,0 1775  Ringe

3. BAUMANN, Martin

355 335 333 324 321

333,6 1668  Ringe

4. ZIMMERMANN, Anna

285 279

282,0 564  Ringe

5. HABERSAAT, Uwe

324

324,0 324  Ringe

6. KERLE, Ursula

303

303,0 303  Ringe
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Jugend LG

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. STRAUB, Franziska

387 387 385 384 383

385,2 1926  Ringe

2. HERTLE, Paul

371 371 370 367 365

368,8 1844  Ringe

3. RÖLKE, Samantha

354 338 328 323 320

332,6 1663  Ringe

4. MERZ, Alina

372

372,0 372  Ringe

Schüler LG

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. STEINHEBER, Jan

185 182 178 176 175

179,2 896  Ringe

2. LAWATSCHKA, Linus

152 138 135 128 104

131,4 657  Ringe

3. HERTLE, Max

82 81 69 68 66

73,2 366  Ringe

4. RÖLKE, Jason

115 107 103

108,3 325  Ringe

Schüler LP

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. MAYER, Phillip

80 76 72 70 70

73,6 368  Ringe

Schüler LG aufgelegt

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. PANIER, Felix

125 120 120 117 105

117,4 587  Ringe

2. GÖCER, Mohammed

145 124 97

122,0 366  Ringe
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Lichtgewehr

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. WAGNER, Clara

142 132 132 126 124

131,2 656  Ringe

2. WAGNER, Lea

124 122 110 108 108

114,4 572  Ringe

3. STEINHEBER, Ben

124 111 110 109 108

112,4 562  Ringe

4. JAUMANN, Dana 

128 119 106 105 102

112,0 560  Ringe

5. PANIER, Yannis

103 98 94 88 85

93,6 468  Ringe

6. EBERLE, Ben

111 92 90 89 76

91,6 458  Ringe

7. EBERLE, Leonie

97 95 77 73 69

82,2 411  Ringe

8. MAYER, Noah

88 86 83 75 66

79,6 398  Ringe

9. JAUMANN, Moritz

84 83 74 61 60

72,4 362  Ringe

10. OSTERMEIER, Magnus

85 77 72 70 55

71,8 359  Ringe
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Jugend Bogen

Durchschnittsergebnis

1. HIMMELSEHER, Alex

243 180 172 151 134

176,0 880  Ringe

2. RÖLKE, Samantha

198 178 173 132 124

161,0 805  Ringe

3. HIMMELSEHER, Sven

174 107 87 85

113,2 453  Ringe



Senioren LG aufgelegt

Durchschnittsergebnis
(1/10)

1. TURBA, Rudi

312,6 311,2 311,1 310,5 310,4

311,2 1555,8  Ringe

2. WAGNER, Rita

311,0 308,9 308,0 307,0 306,9

308,4 1541,8  Ringe

3. MAYER, Franz

306,7 304,0 304,0 302,4 300,7

303,6 1517,8  Ringe

4. PETER, Wolfgang

300,9 300,4 300,1 300,0 299,4

300,2 1500,8  Ringe

5. WAGNER, Paul

282,6

282,6 282,6  Ringe

Senioren LP aufgelegt  

Durchschnittsergebnis
(1/10)

1. SEEFRIED, Herbert

311,4 310,9 309,9 308,9 308,0

309,8 1549,1  Ringe

Jahresblattl Senioren aufgelegt 

Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. TURBA, Rudi 2,0 2,2 4,1 2,0  Teiler

2. SEEFRIED, Herbert 2,5 3,5 4,3 2,5  Teiler

3. WAGNER, Rita 6,7 10,0 11,4 6,7  Teiler

4. PETER, Wolfgang 16,7 24,3 25,6 16,7  Teiler

5. MAYER, Franz 27,4 29,2 32,6 27,4  Teiler

6. WAGNER, Paul 49,2 98,0 117,6 49,2  Teiler
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Jahresblattl

Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme

Zweitbester
Teiler

Drittbester
Teiler

1. MAYER, Cornelia 1,0 13,3 15,8 1,0  Teiler

2. STRAUB, Franziska 2,8 7,2 8,2 2,8  Teiler

3. KERLE, Jochen 3,3 34,1 46,7 3,3  Teiler

4. HERTLE, Paul 6,0 13,0 19,0 6,0  Teiler

5. EICHBERGER, Tina 6,3 13,0 13,6 6,3  Teiler

6. ZIMMERMANN, Anna 7,6 12,0 13,1 7,6  Teiler

7. KERLE, Ursula 13,6 14,5 15,2 13,6  Teiler

8. BOSCH, Wolfgang 18,6 24,0 36,7 18,6  Teiler

9. WAGNER, Clara 27,2 202,1 203,0 27,2  Teiler

10. HABERSAAT, Uwe 30,3 124,0 137,1 30,3  Teiler

11. STEINHEBER, Jan 31,0 31,7 31,8 31,0  Teiler

12. MERZ, Alina 31,1 72,6 110,1 31,1  Teiler

13. WAGNER, Lea 35,3 138,1 144,0 35,3  Teiler

14. ALTENBURGER, Benedikt 39,1 72,0 74,7 39,1  Teiler

15. RÖLKE, Samantha 39,8 44,0 60,5 39,8  Teiler

16. PANIER, Yannis 46,0 99,3 169,9 46,0  Teiler

17. BAUMANN, Martin 51,7 66,7 70,1 51,7  Teiler

18. MERZ, Christoph 62,9 70,7 73,5 62,9  Teiler

19. MAYER, Michael 77,6 81,8 122,5 77,6  Teiler

20. LAWATSCHKA, Linus 81,0 116,3 175,3 81,0  Teiler

21. JAUMANN, Dana 82,9 118,5 145,8 82,9  Teiler

22. EBERLE, Ben 84,9 177,6 186,3 84,9  Teiler

23. STEINHEBER, Ben 96,8 99,4 103,1 96,8  Teiler

24. JAUMANN, Gerhard 105,6 113,5 130,8 105,6  Teiler

25. HERTLE, Max 120,9 262,5 332,7 120,9  Teiler

26. OSTERMEIER, Magnus 132,3 135,2 196,4 132,3  Teiler

27. MAYER, Noah 154,6 328,3 429,7 154,6  Teiler

28. JAUMANN, Moritz 170,0 181,4 201,1 170,0  Teiler

29. EBERLE, Leonie 175,3 366,2 368,0 175,3  Teiler

30. RÖLKE, Jason 198,9 242,2 371,9 198,9  Teiler

31. MAYER, Phillip 257,4 324,1 469,7 257,4  Teiler
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